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         Manager - Vince Falcigno              Manager - Jessica Scott           Manager - Stacy Dion
Thunder Bay Mens Sunset Country Mens Gold Belt Mens
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone

Fenmore Meo M TB Brayden Hayunga M SC Caleb Dion M GB
Robby Gregoire M TB Kaidance Rollins M SC Ethan Genaille M GB
Zackary Meier M TB Bryson Munn M SC Gavin White M GB
Sean Wakewich M TB Atlas McDougall M SC Marson Cariaga M GB
Joey Gregoire M TB Jonah Brown M SC Anderson Feretycki M GB

    
Coach: Alyssa Bonnie Coach: Elaine Davidson Coach: Joanne Sevigny

Thunder Bay Womens Sunset Country Womens Gold Belt Womens
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone

Sarah Merservia F TB Mary Gadd F SC    
Kayleen Kajorinne F TB Brookelynn Gadd F SC    
Gabby Lebeau F TB Bailey Scott F SC    
Kasey Wiltshire F TB Mya Morrow F SC    
Emily Meservia F TB Mea Law F SC    

   
Coach: Richie Baccari Coach: Tim Gadd Coach:  

Thunder Bay Mixed Sunset Country Mixed Gold Belt Mixed
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone

Theo Ross M TB Wyatt Scott M SC Miguel Doiron M GB
Allesio Mancuso M TB William Rollins M SC Zoe Moreau F GB
Harmony Danielson F TB Brooklyn Belair F SC Camillie Bouffard F GB
Kara Falcigno F TB Keatley Rollins F SC Leona Estabillo F GB
Emily Littlefield F TB Bremyn Phillips F SC Brayden Colasacco M GB

   
Coach: Will Reynolds Coach: Terry DeLaronde Coach: Joanne Sevigny

         Manager - Kim Goedhuis            Manager - Denise Zaldiner          Manager - Kevin Mantha
Cambrian North Mens Nickel District Mens Gateway Mens
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone

Adrian Polowski M CN Ryan Burton M ND Logan Clark M GW
Jonah Solomon M CN Matthieu St.Onge M ND Gavin Dewar M GW
Christopher Lawson M CN Mathieu Barton-Bedard M ND Connor Lafleur M GW
Logan Gordon M CN Zachary Burton M ND Lincan Mantha M GW
Jesse James M CN Kyler Vuozzo M ND Connor McKay M GW

   
Coach: Ed Bernier Coach: Dave Secord Coach: Natasha Smith

Cambrian North Womens Nickel District Womens Gateway Womens
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone

Karissa Nelles F CN Emily Vuozzo F ND Kiera Beairsto F GW
Myra Solomon F CN Brooke-Dee Garside F ND Sadie Tremblay F GW
Shyanne Solomon F CN Megan Ryan F ND Cassandra Pierre-Louis F GW
Gracie Girard F CN Chloe Lynn Brabant F ND Alexie Dinel F GW
Paige Nelles F CN Ellie Heikkila F ND Amy St.Louis-Gregory F GW
    
Coach: Yvette MacLellan Coach: Doris Kirkey Coach: Marc Lafleur

Cambrian North Mixed Nickel District Mixed Gateway Mixed
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone

Jayden Chayer-Coutu M CN Keagan Provost M ND Michel Lebeau M GW
Jaxon Desormeaux M CN Michael Secord M ND Alex Leblond M GW
Jordan Milligan M CN Brennan McDonagall M ND Mya Beairsto F GW
Zoe Pigeau F CN Kara Cameron F ND Heather Parry F GW
Raija Rayner F CN Emily Horrigan F ND Conner Aultman M GW

   
Coach: Claude Burns Coach: Tom Williams Coach: Michael MacLean

2024-2025 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
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AVG

Pins Wins
Fenmore Meo 158 L 159 L 239 W 200 L 232 W 988 2.0 197.60
Robby Gregoire 203 L 206 W 153 L 193 L 220 W 975 2.0 195.00
Zackary Meier 183 W 248 W 199 W 175 W 185 L 990 4.0 198.00
Sean Wakewich 181 L 125 L 186 W 139 L 130 L 761 1.0 152.20
Joey Gregoire 233 W 231 W 179 W 145 L 220 L 1008 3.0 201.60

0 0 0.0
Coach: Alyssa Bonnie
TEAM TOTAL 958 L 969 956 852 987 L 4722 0.0 188.88
TEAM PTS  2.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 18.0

AVG

Pins Wins
Brayden Hayunga 169 L 193 W 166 W 140 L 195 W 863 3.0 172.60
Kaidance Rollins 165 W 193 W 205 L 214 W 170 L 947 3.0 189.40
Bryson Munn 140 T 230 L 210 L 110 L 184 W 874 1.5 174.80
Atlas McDougall 237 W 113 L 135 L 134 L 164 L 783 1.0 156.60
Jonah Brown 129 L 153 L 217 W 162 L 138 L 799 1.0 159.80

0 0 0.0
Coach: Elaine Davidson
TEAM TOTAL 840 W 882 933 760 851 4266 0.0 170.64
TEAM PTS 5.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 12.5

AVG

Pins Wins
Caleb Dion 177 W 195 W 146 L 192 L 228 W 938 3.0 187.60
Ethan Genaille 137 L 193 L 295 W 131 L 227 W 983 2.0 196.60
Gavin White 140 T 137 T 173 L 107 L 123 L 680 1.0 136.00
Marson Cariaga 141 W 191 L 175 L 159 L 172 L 838 1.0 167.60
Anderson Feretycki 160 L 152 L 95 L 111 L 109 L 627 0.0 125.40

0 0 0.0
Coach: Joanne Sevigny
TEAM TOTAL 755 L 868 0.0 884 0.0 700 0.0 859 0.0 4066 0.0 162.64
TEAM PTS 2.5 1.5 1.0 0.0 2.0 7.0
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Totals

Totals
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Mens Teams Games

AVG

Pins Wins
Adrian Polowski 163 L 137 T 210 L 166 W 177 W 853 2.5 170.60
Jonah Solomon 201 W 233 W 263 W 167 W 275 W 1139 5.0 227.80
Christopher Lawson 163 L 254 W 161 L 217 W 175 W 970 3.0 194.00
Logan Gordon 256 W 156 L 158 L 149 L 170 L 889 1.0 177.80
Jesse James 133 L 157 W 190 W 199 W 103 L 782 3.0 156.40

0 0 0.0
Coach: Ed Bernier
TEAM TOTAL 916 L 937 982 898 900 4633 0.0 185.32
TEAM PTS 2.0 6.5 2.0 7.0 6.0 23.5

AVG

Pins Wins
Ryan Burton 264 W 217 W 213 W 205 L 199 L 1098 3.0 219.60
Matthieu St.Onge 338 W 243 W 195 W 212 W 209 W 1197 5.0 239.40
Mathieu Barton-Bedard 235 W 220 L 253 W 199 W 131 L 1038 3.0 207.60
Zachary Burton 154 L 150 L 221 L 180 W 203 W 908 2.0 181.60
Kyler Vuozzo 167 L 123 L 148 L 165 W 134 W 737 2.0 147.40

0 0 0.0
Coach: Dave Secord
TEAM TOTAL 1158 W 953 1030 961 876 4978 0.0 199.12
TEAM PTS 6.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 27.0

AVG

Pins Wins
Logan Clark 251 W 149 L 164 L 193 W 210 L 967 2.0 193.40
Gavin Dewar 188 W 196 L 206 W 174 W 208 W 972 4.0 194.40
Connor Lafleur 238 L 211 W 159 L 194 W 245 W 1047 3.0 209.40
Lincan Mantha 116 L 229 W 220 W 136 W 198 L 899 3.0 179.80
Connor McKay 169 W 195 W 215 W 227 W 247 W 1053 5.0 210.60

0 0 0.0
Coach: Natasha Smith
TEAM TOTAL 962 W 980 964 924 1108 W 4938 0.0 197.52
TEAM PTS 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 32.0

5
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Totals

Totals
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Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Sarah Merservia 249 W 140 W 206 W 246 W 195 W 1036 5.0 207.20
Kayleen Kajorinne 171 L 213 W 266 W 252 W 194 W 1096 4.0 219.20
Gabby Lebeau 221 W 139 L 217 W 198 W 126 W 901 4.0 180.20
Kasey Wiltshire 170 W 164 L 250 W 182 W 225 W 991 4.0 198.20
Emily Meservia 170 L 161 L 172 W 174 W 152 L 829 2.0 165.80

0 0 0.0
Coach: Richie Baccari
TEAM TOTAL 981 W 817 L 1111 W 1052 W 892 W 4853 0.0 194.12
TEAM PTS 6.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 31.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Mary Gadd 192 W 134 L 142 L 164 L 171 L 803 1.0 160.60
Brookelynn Gadd 197 W 253 L 202 W 139 L 160 L 951 2.0 190.20
Bailey Scott 146 W 176 L 134 L 156 L 127 L 739 1.0 147.80
Mya Morrow 187 W 116 L 153 L 158 W 157 W 771 3.0 154.20
Mea Law 134 W 132 L 114 L 123 W 121 L 624 2.0 124.80

0 0 0.0
Coach: Tim Gadd
TEAM TOTAL 856 W 811 L 745 L 740 W 736 3888 0.0 155.52
TEAM PTS 8.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 15.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

           0 0.0 #DIV/0!
           0 0.0 #DIV/0!
           0 0.0 #DIV/0!
           0 0.0 #DIV/0!
           0 0.0 #DIV/0!

0 0 0.0
Coach:  
TEAM TOTAL 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 #DIV/0!
TEAM PTS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Womens Teams Games

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Karissa Nelles 232 L 149 W 260 L 169 W 152 L 962 2.0 192.40
Myra Solomon 108 L 143 W 120 L 137 L 113 L 621 1.0 124.20
Shyanne Solomon 185 W 161 W 126 L 221 W 129 L 822 3.0 164.40
Gracie Girard 0 L 0 W 0 L 0 L 0 L 0 1.0 0.00
Paige Nelles 163 W 149 W 134 L 184 W 161 L 791 3.0 158.20

 0 0.0
Coach: Yvette MacLellan
TEAM TOTAL 688 L 602 W 640 L 711 555 L 3196 0.0 127.84
TEAM PTS 2.0 8.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Emily Vuozzo 161 W 120 L 165 W 197 L 193 W 836 3.0 167.20
Brooke-Dee Garside 154 L 179 L 205 W 143 L 147 W 828 2.0 165.60
Megan Ryan 141 W 247 W 198 W 148 L 258 W 992 4.0 198.40
Chloe Lynn Brabant 245 W 204 W 155 L 170 L 201 W 975 3.0 195.00
Ellie Heikkila 136 L 196 W 174 W 209 L 165 W 880 3.0 176.00

0 0 0.0
Coach: Doris Kirkey
TEAM TOTAL 837 W 946 W 897 W 867 L 964 W 4511 0.0 180.44
TEAM PTS 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 8.0 27.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Kiera Beairsto 147 L 156 W 199 W 244 W 173 W 919 4.0 183.80
Sadie Tremblay 199 W 209 W 198 W 249 W 168 W 1023 5.0 204.60
Cassandra Pierre-Louis 177 W 134 W 133 W 228 W 144 W 816 5.0 163.20
Alexie Dinel 177 L 295 W 156 W 174 W 151 W 953 4.0 190.60
Amy St.Louis-Gregory 175 L 185 W 165 W 211 W 111 W 847 4.0 169.40

0 0 0.0
Coach: Marc Lafleur
TEAM TOTAL 875 L 979 W 851 W 1106 W 747 W 4558 0.0 182.32
TEAM PTS 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 34.0

Totals

Totals

Totals
1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Gateway

Nickel District

Cambrian North



Game Game Game Game Game AVG

Pins Wins

Theo Ross 155 L 183 W 143 W 165 L 148 L 794 2.0 158.80

Allesio Mancuso 167 L 196 W 131 W 196 L 204 W 894 3.0 178.80

Harmony Danielson 201 W 138 L 184 W 138 L 126 L 787 2.0 157.40

Kara Falcigno 136 L 135 W 178 W 150 L 184 W 783 3.0 156.60

Emily Littlefield 160 W 125 L 154 W 139 L 153 W 731 3.0 146.20

0 0 0.0
Coach: Will Reynolds

TEAM TOTAL 819 W 777 W 790 W 788 L 815 W 3989 0.0 159.56

TEAM PTS 5.0 6.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 25.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG

Pins Wins

Wyatt Scott 206 W 182 W 193 W 202 W 109 L 892 4.0 178.40

William Rollins 132 W 155 W 117 L 111 L 130 L 645 2.0 129.00

Brooklyn Belair 135 W 148 L 152 L 150 W 116 L 701 2.0 140.20

Keatley Rollins 188 W 111 L 148 L 120 L 176 L 743 1.0 148.60

Bremyn Phillips 78 L 117 L 61 L 98 L 82 L 436 0.0 87.20

0 0 0.0
Coach: Terry DeLaronde

TEAM TOTAL 739 W 713 L 671 L 681 L 613 L 3417 0.0 136.68

TEAM PTS 7.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 12.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG

Pins Wins

Miguel Doiron 143 W 120 L 166 W 97 L 139 L 665 2.0 133.00

Zoe Moreau 252 W 170 W 135 L 146 L 140 L 843 2.0 168.60

Camillie Bouffard 122 L 178 W 202 W 178 W 140 W 820 4.0 164.00

Leona Estabillo 94 L 151 W 93 L 133 W 144 L 615 2.0 123.00

Brayden Colasacco 141 L 150 W 142 W 129 W 180 W 742 4.0 148.40

0 L 0 0.0
Coach: Joanne Sevigny

TEAM TOTAL 752 L 769 W 738 W 683 W 743 L 3685 0.0 147.40

TEAM PTS 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 23.0

2024-2025 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Sudbury
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Mixed Teams Games

Game Game Game Game Game AVG

Pins Wins

Jayden Chayer-Coutu 159 L 146 L 97 L 120 W 108 L 630 1.0 126.00

Jaxon Desormeaux 149 W 110 L 103 L 161 W 189 W 712 3.0 142.40

Jordan Milligan 123 L 136 L 119 L 131 L 140 W 649 1.0 129.80

Zoe Pigeau 108 L 122 W 107 L 117 L 115 L 569 1.0 113.80

Raija Rayner 112 L 105 L 151 L 166 W 131 L 665 1.0 133.00

0 0 0.0
Coach: Claude Burns

TEAM TOTAL 651 L 619 L 577 L 695 W 683 L 3225 0.0 129.00

TEAM PTS 1.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 0.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG

Pins Wins

Keagan Provost 242 W 211 W 189 W 230 W 264 W 1136 5.0 227.20

Michael Secord 228 W 226 W 156 L 207 W 146 L 963 3.0 192.60

Brennan McDonagall 183 L 167 L 164 W 247 W 134 W 895 3.0 179.00

Kara Cameron 111 L 149 L 134 W 186 W 138 L 718 2.0 143.60

Emily Horrigan 126 W 151 L 152 W 152 W 129 W 710 4.0 142.00

0 0 0.0
Coach: Tom Williams

TEAM TOTAL 890 W 904 W 795 W 1022 W 811 W 4422 0.0 176.88

TEAM PTS 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 32.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG

Pins Wins

Michel Lebeau 144 W 116 L 116 W 155 L 137 W 668 3.0 133.60

Alex Leblond 189 W 172 W 171 W 145 W 156 W 833 5.0 166.60

Mya Beairsto 185 W 170 W 127 L 122 L 126 W 730 3.0 146.00

Heather Parry 104 L 176 W 179 L 105 L 150 W 714 2.0 142.80

Conner Aultman 178 L 110 L 110 L 150 W 215 W 763 2.0 152.60

0 0 0.0
Coach: Michael MacLean

TEAM TOTAL 800 L 744 L 703 L 677 L 784 W 3708 0.0 148.32

TEAM PTS 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 18.0

Totals

Totals

Totals

3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Cambrian North

Nickel District

Gateway 1 2



 

TEAM STANDINGS

TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1st 3rd
1 Gateway 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 32.0
2 Nickel District 6.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 27.0 5

3 Cambrian North 2.0 6.5 2.0 7.0 6.0 23.5 8.5

4 Thunder Bay 2.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 18.0 14 5.5

5 Sunset Country 5.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 12.5 19.5 11

6 Gold Belt 2.5 1.5 1.0 0.0 2.0 7.0 25 16.5

TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1st 3rd
1 Gateway 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 34.0
2 Thunder Bay 6.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 31.0 3

3 Nickel District 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 8.0 27.0 7

4 Sunset Country 8.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 15.0 19 12

5 Cambrian North 2.0 8.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 13.0 21 14

6 Gold Belt 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 34 27

TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1st 3rd
1 Nickel District 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 32.0
2 Thunder Bay 5.0 6.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 25.0 7

3 Gold Belt 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 23.0 9

4 Gateway 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 18.0 14 5

5 Sunset Country 7.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 12.0 20 11

6 Cambrian North 1.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 10.0 22 13

2024-2025 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Sudbury
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Behind
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Singles Teams
ZONE Mens Womens Mens Womens Mixed Total
Nickel District 22 8 8 6 11 55
Thunder Bay 0 23 5 8 8 44
Gateway 7 6 11 11 5 40
Cambrian North 8 0 6 4 3 21
Sunset Country 0 0 4 5 4 13
Gold Belt 0 0 3 0 6 9

1ST - 11 POINTS
2ND - 8 POINTS
3RD - 6 POINTS
4TH - 5 POINTS
5TH - 4 POINTS
6TH - 3 POINTS

2024-2025 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Sudbury

Aggregate Standings



Bowler Zone 1 2 3 4 5 Total Avg 1st 3rd
Matthieu St.Onge ND 338 243 195 212 209 1197 239.40
Jonah Solomon CN 201 233 263 167 275 1139 227.80 58      -      
Keagan Provost ND 242 211 189 230 264 1136 227.20 61      3         
Ryan Burton ND 264 217 213 205 199 1098 219.60 99      41       
Connor McKay GW 169 195 215 227 247 1053 210.60 144    86       
Connor Lafleur GW 238 211 159 194 245 1047 209.40 150    92       
Mathieu Barton-Bedard ND 235 220 253 199 131 1038 207.60 159    101     
Joey Gregoire TB 233 231 179 145 220 1008 201.60 189    131     
Zackary Meier TB 183 248 199 175 185 990 198.00 207    149     
Fenmore Meo TB 158 159 239 200 232 988 197.60 209    151     
Ethan Genaille GB 137 193 295 131 227 983 196.60 214    156     
Robby Gregoire TB 203 206 153 193 220 975 195.00 222    164     
Gavin Dewar GW 188 196 206 174 208 972 194.40 225    167     
Christopher Lawson CN 163 254 161 217 175 970 194.00 227    169     
Logan Clark GW 251 149 164 193 210 967 193.40 230    172     
Michael Secord ND 228 226 156 207 146 963 192.60 234    176     
Kaidance Rollins SC 165 193 205 214 170 947 189.40 250    192     
Caleb Dion GB 177 195 146 192 228 938 187.60 259    201     
Zachary Burton ND 154 150 221 180 203 908 181.60 289    231     
Lincan Mantha GW 116 229 220 136 198 899 179.80 298    240     
Brennan McDonagall ND 183 167 164 247 134 895 179.00 302    244     
Allesio Mancuso TB 167 196 131 196 204 894 178.80 303    245     
Wyatt Scott SC 206 182 193 202 109 892 178.40 305    247     
Logan Gordon CN 256 156 158 149 170 889 177.80 308    250     
Bryson Munn SC 140 230 210 110 184 874 174.80 323    265     
Brayden Hayunga SC 169 193 166 140 195 863 172.60 334    276     
Adrian Polowski CN 163 137 210 166 177 853 170.60 344    286     
Marson Cariaga GB 141 191 175 159 172 838 167.60 359    301     
Alex Leblond GW 189 172 171 145 156 833 166.60 364    306     
Jonah Brown SC 129 153 217 162 138 799 159.80 398    340     
Theo Ross TB 155 183 143 165 148 794 158.80 403    345     
Atlas McDougall SC 237 113 135 134 164 783 156.60 414    356     
Jesse James CN 133 157 190 199 103 782 156.40 415    357     
Conner Aultman GW 178 110 110 150 215 763 152.60 434    376     
Sean Wakewich TB 181 125 186 139 130 761 152.20 436    378     
Brayden Colasacco GB 141 150 142 129 180 742 148.40 455    397     
Kyler Vuozzo ND 167 123 148 165 134 737 147.40 460    402     
Jaxon Desormeaux CN 149 110 103 161 189 712 142.40 485    427     
Gavin White GB 140 137 173 107 123 680 136.00 517    459     
Michel Lebeau GW 144 116 116 155 137 668 133.60 529    471     
Miguel Doiron GB 143 120 166 97 139 665 133.00 532    474     
Jordan Milligan CN 123 136 119 131 140 649 129.80 548    490     
William Rollins SC 132 155 117 111 130 645 129.00 552    494     
Jayden Chayer-Coutu CN 159 146 97 120 108 630 126.00 567    509     
Anderson Feretycki GB 160 152 95 111 109 627 125.40 570    512     

2024-2025 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Sudbury

Game Behind
Mens Individual Standings



Bowler Zone 1 2 3 4 5 Total Avg 1st 3rd
Kayleen Kajorinne TB 171 213 266 252 194 1096 219.20 -        
Sarah Merservia TB 249 140 206 246 195 1036 207.20 60         
Sadie Tremblay GW 199 209 198 249 168 1023 204.60 73         -     
Megan Ryan ND 141 247 198 148 258 992 198.40 104       31       
Kasey Wiltshire TB 170 164 250 182 225 991 198.20 105       32       
Chloe Lynn Brabant ND 245 204 155 170 201 975 195.00 121       48       
Karissa Nelles CN 232 149 260 169 152 962 192.40 134       61       
Alexie Dinel GW 177 295 156 174 151 953 190.60 143       70       
Brookelynn Gadd SC 197 253 202 139 160 951 190.20 145       72       
Kiera Beairsto GW 147 156 199 244 173 919 183.80 177       104     
Gabby Lebeau TB 221 139 217 198 126 901 180.20 195       122     
Ellie Heikkila ND 136 196 174 209 165 880 176.00 216       143     
Amy St.Louis-Gregory GW 175 185 165 211 111 847 169.40 249       176     
Zoe Moreau GB 252 170 135 146 140 843 168.60 253       180     
Emily Vuozzo ND 161 120 165 197 193 836 167.20 260       187     
Emily Meservia TB 170 161 172 174 152 829 165.80 267       194     
Brooke-Dee Garside ND 154 179 205 143 147 828 165.60 268       195     
Shyanne Solomon CN 185 161 126 221 129 822 164.40 274       201     
Camillie Bouffard GB 122 178 202 178 140 820 164.00 276       203     
Cassandra Pierre-Louis GW 177 134 133 228 144 816 163.20 280       207     
Mary Gadd SC 192 134 142 164 171 803 160.60 293       220     
Paige Nelles CN 163 149 134 184 161 791 158.20 305       232     
Harmony Danielson TB 201 138 184 138 126 787 157.40 309       236     
Kara Falcigno TB 136 135 178 150 184 783 156.60 313       240     
Mya Morrow SC 187 116 153 158 157 771 154.20 325       252     
Keatley Rollins SC 188 111 148 120 176 743 148.60 353       280     
Bailey Scott SC 146 176 134 156 127 739 147.80 357       284     
Emily Littlefield TB 160 125 154 139 153 731 146.20 365       292     
Mya Beairsto GW 185 170 127 122 126 730 146.00 366       293     
Kara Cameron ND 111 149 134 186 138 718 143.60 378       305     
Heather Parry GW 104 176 179 105 150 714 142.80 382       309     
Emily Horrigan ND 126 151 152 152 129 710 142.00 386       313     
Brooklyn Belair SC 135 148 152 150 116 701 140.20 395       322     
Raija Rayner CN 112 105 151 166 131 665 133.00 431       358     
Mea Law SC 134 132 114 123 121 624 124.80 472       399     
Myra Solomon CN 108 143 120 137 113 621 124.20 475       402     
Leona Estabillo GB 94 151 93 133 144 615 123.00 481       408     
Zoe Pigeau CN 108 122 107 117 115 569 113.80 527       454     
Bremyn Phillips SC 78 117 61 98 82 436 87.20 660       587     
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Game Behind
Womens Individual Standings


